SADET T oA

1 BEEREMNE
2 AN AT
3 BAMEYI\ARN

4 BNEIFE

BEo&LZE

1 RrRGEENSAE
2 HEXEBRLM
3 BA/NEERA

4 MAFIREREER

TR LEL (LT DA

Shark's fin with crab meat and jellyfish salad

TolEALEZ KDL LI RHTFA—T

Meatball soup with soft-shelled turtle and winter melon

Be~bLILHEDITH

Braised crab meat, luffa and Yuba

XY DIN)NT 1
Melon parfait

BOF DAL FE

Cold noodles with seafood

TOWERLRROROLTE

Cold noodles with Snow crab meat and water shield

T E ThwEnAD LR

Cold noodles with shark's fin and Snow crab meat

xRl bFn4eLiaas

Cold noodles with Wagyu and jellyfish (hot sauce)

6,600

5,500

5,500

2,420

6,050

5,500

8,800

6,600



