今月のおすすめ料理

1	海蜇皮魚翅拌蟹	吉切鮫の胸びれと蟹とくらげの和え物 Shark's fin with crab meat and jellyfish salad	6,600
2	冬瓜燉甲魚獅子頭	すっぽんと冬瓜のやわらか肉団子スープ Meatball soup with soft-shelled turtle and winter melon	5,500
3	蟹肉竹皮扒糸瓜	蟹とへちまと湯葉のうま煮 Braised crab meat, luffa and Yuba	5,500
4	蜜瓜芭菲	メロンのパルフェ Melon parfait	2,420

夏の冷やし麺

1	特式海鮮冷麺	海の幸の冷やし中華 Cold noodles with seafood	6,050
2	蓴菜蟹肉冷麺	ずわい蟹と蓴菜の冷やし中華 Cold noodles with Snow crab meat and water shield	5,500
3	蟹肉小排翅冷麺	吉切鮫の胸びれとずわい蟹の冷やし中華 Cold noodles with shark's fin and Snow crab meat	8,800
4	和牛海蜇皮担担冷麺	黒毛和牛とくらげの冷やし担担麺 Cold noodles with Wagyu and jellyfish (hot sauce)	6,600